
 

 

 

 

 

 

School Terms 2019 

 

Term 1 

 

 

 

 

 

48 Days 

Management & Admin Staff return 

ManCo Meeting 

General Staff Meeting 

Departmental Staff Meeting 

 

School Opens: 

School Closes: 

 

MID-TERM BREAK 

Mon 07 January 

Mon 07 January 

Tues 08 January 

Tues 08 January 

 

Wed 09 January 

Fri 15 March 

 

Fri 15 Feb – Mon 18 Feb 

Term 2 

 

 

 

51 Days 

General Staff Meeting 

 

School Opens: 

School Closes: 

 

MID-TERM BREAK 

Mon 01 April 

 

Tues 02 April 

Fri 14 June 

 

Fri 19 Apr – Mon 22 Apr 

Term 3 

 

 

 

53 Days 

General Staff Meeting 

 

School Opens: 

School Closes: 

 

MID-TERM BREAK 

Mon 08 July 

 

Tues 09 July 

Fri 20 September 

 

Fri 09 Aug – Mon 12 Aug 

Term 4 

 

 

 

 

 

42 Days 

General Staff Meeting 

 

School Opens: 

School Closes: 

 

Staff Depart: 

 

MID-TERM BREAK 

Mon 07 October 

 

Tues 08 October 

Wed 04 December 

 

Fri 06 December 

 

Fri 25 Oct – Mon 28 Oct 

Total Days: 194 


